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9Hill weekly → 9hill weekly 2. sacensìbas

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name Average Last HC

1 Aivars Preticis

1 Dainis Ruks

1 Edgars Grīnbergs

1 Helvis Gēgermanis

1 jurijs sinkevics

1 Kalvis Fridenbergs

1 Kims Sinkevics

1 Kristaps Kiršentāls

1 Kristīne Frīdenberga

1 Māris Vecmanis

1 Normunds Apinis

1 Oskars Morozovs

1 Raimonds Riekstiņš

1 Roberts Žolna

1 Rolands Anzenavs

1 Rolands Bēriņš

1 Sandis Vītols

1 Uvis Sunakslis
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 61

1 Uvis Sunakslis 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 5 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 -2 59

2 Kalvis Fridenbergs 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 5 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 0 61

3 Kristaps Kiršentāls 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 +1 62

3 jurijs sinkevics 3 4 5 3 2 4 4 5 3 3 2 4 2 4 3 4 2 2 3 +1 62

3 Dainis Ruks 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 +1 62

6 Raimonds Riekstiņš 3 4 6 3 3 4 4 5 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +3 64

7 Māris Vecmanis 3 3 5 4 2 4 4 6 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 +5 66

8 Helvis Gēgermanis 3 7 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 2 2 4 +9 70

9 Sandis Vītols 4 3 5 4 4 4 7 6 2 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 +11 72

10 Rolands Bēriņš 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 6 4 3 3 4 3 8 4 3 3 3 4 +12 73

10 Edgars Grīnbergs 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 7 4 3 3 5 3 8 3 4 3 4 3 +12 73

12 Aivars Preticis 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 6 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 +14 75

13 Roberts Žolna 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 6 5 3 4 3 3 6 4 4 3 4 3 +15 76

14 Kims Sinkevics 4 5 4 4 3 5 6 5 3 4 2 4 4 6 5 3 3 4 3 +16 77

15 Rolands Anzenavs 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 9 4 5 5 3 4 +17 78

16 Normunds Apinis 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 8 4 3 3 6 3 6 7 5 4 4 4 +22 83

17 Oskars Morozovs 5 6 4 5 3 5 6 7 5 4 4 4 4 5 6 3 4 4 5 +28 89

18 Kristīne Frīdenberga 5 5 3 4 5 5 8 9 4 4 3 5 5 6 5 4 4 3 3 +29 90
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 61

Avg 3.6 4 3.9 3.6 3.1 3.9 4.7 5.9 3.3 3.3 2.9 4.1 3.2 4.9 4.1 3.6 3.1 3.2 3.4 71.8

Difficulty 10 17 14 9 2 13 12 15 6 7 1 18 4 16 19 11 3 5 8 10.8

Birdie -1 1 4 1 1 3 5 1 6 1 4 2 29 8%

Par 0 9 7 5 9 10 4 11 7 8 12 9 5 14 4 5 9 10 11 12 161 47%

Bogey 1 7 7 7 7 3 11 2 6 5 6 4 7 2 1 7 7 3 5 5 102 30%

Double Bogey 2 2 2 4 2 1 3 2 2 2 5 1 4 3 2 1 1 37 11%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 2%

Other >3 1 1 1 3 1 7 2%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/664845
https://discgolfmetrix.com/678723

